
John	Denver	(1974).	ver	1a	(Dec	18,	2020)
Annie's	Song

3433

29

2625

22

18

323130

28

24

21

17

20

16

27

23

19

15

14

6

10

54

131211

98

32

7

1




























































 








 























 







 

meletCome

come

myup

bluey

the

the

in

in

fillYou

sleepa

walk

storm

a

a

like

like

Like

gain

ses

amefill

sen

ert

time

ceano

des

spring

rain

intainsmountheLike

aina nightLikeses

estfor

senup myfillYou

	=	150

GG

Am

G/DG/E

C

GGD

Bm

G/F♯

EmD

C

G

D

C

CAm

C

G/D

EmD

BmC

G/EG/F♯

CG

G

G





















Annie's	Song	-		version	1a,	12/18/20 1	of	2



66

62

58

54

656463

6160

57

53

56

52

59

55

51

50

46

42

38

49

45

48

44

47

43

4140

3736

39

35

















 













































































myupfillYou

ame

melet

be

beways

down

love

Come

come

lay

alme

meLet

let

gain.

you

you

love

arms.

side

yourindiemelet

yourin

lifemy

drownmeLet

givemelet

terlaugh

you,

youto

love

GG

DAm

G/D

C

G/E

GG

Bm

Em

G/F♯

D

C

G

C

CAm

G/D

CEm

Bm

D

C

G/EG/F♯

D

G

C



















2 Annie's	Song	-		version	1a,	12/18/20


